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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rayana Chapman277
Trilogy

9.200 9.500 9.2009.600 37.500
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Emma Price317
GT Gymnastics

9.300 9.050 8.9009.500 36.750
1 3 2 8T 2 

2 

Megan Pogue278
Trilogy

9.150 8.900 9.2509.400 36.700
7T 5 4 1 3 

3 

Arianna Demola316
GT Gymnastics

9.000 8.850 9.1009.450 36.400
11T 6 3 3T 4T

4T

Ella Hoorman314
GT Gymnastics

9.200 9.100 8.9009.200 36.400
3T 2 6 9T 5T

5T

Mckinnley Vogt279
Trilogy

9.000 9.000 8.9009.000 35.900
12T 4 7T 10T 6 

6 

Brynlee Burris315
GT Gymnastics

9.200 8.500 8.7009.350 35.750
4T 9 5 11T 7 

7 

Cece Hawkins282
Trilogy

9.200 8.550 8.9508.850 35.550
5T 8 11 7 8T

8T

Taylor Morice313
GT Gymnastics

9.100 8.800 8.6509.000 35.550
9T 7 8T 13 9T

9T

Lily Beckmann318
GT Gymnastics

9.150 8.400 9.0008.900 35.450
8T 10 9T 5T 10 

10 

Lacey Brown276
Trilogy

8.800 7.850 9.1008.900 34.650
13T 12 10T 4T 11 

11 

Brilynn Brown281
Trilogy

9.200 7.800 8.7008.000 33.700
6T 13 13 12T 12T

12T

Annie Beckmann312
GT Gymnastics

8.800 7.700 9.0008.200 33.700
14T 14 12 6T 13T

13T

Brooklynn Allen280
Trilogy

9.100 8.350 8.4007.450 33.300
10T 11 14 14 14 

14 
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